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STUDENT AND TECHNOLOGY SERVICES
Below is a list of services that may be available to you as a graduate student.  Note: some services may have segregated fees.

• Career and Professional Development Office (https://catalog.uwplatt.edu/graduate/student-technology-services/career-professional-development-
office/)

• Center for Excellence in Teaching & Learning (https://catalog.uwplatt.edu/graduate/student-technology-services/center-for-excellence-in-
teaching-and-learning/)

• Children's Center (https://catalog.uwplatt.edu/graduate/student-technology-services/childrens-center/)
• Counseling Services (https://catalog.uwplatt.edu/graduate/student-technology-services/counseling-services/)
• Dining Services (https://catalog.uwplatt.edu/graduate/student-technology-services/dining-services/)
• Disability Access Center (https://catalog.uwplatt.edu/graduate/student-technology-services/disability-access-center/)
• Doyle Center for Gender and Sexuality (https://catalog.uwplatt.edu/graduate/student-technology-services/doyle-center/)
• Information Technology Services (ITS) (https://catalog.uwplatt.edu/graduate/student-technology-services/information-technology-services/)
• International Student and Scholar Services (ISSS) (https://catalog.uwplatt.edu/graduate/student-technology-services/international-student-

services/)
• Karrmann Library (https://catalog.uwplatt.edu/graduate/student-technology-services/karrmann-library/)
• Residence Halls (https://catalog.uwplatt.edu/graduate/student-technology-services/residence-halls/)
• Student Health Services (https://catalog.uwplatt.edu/graduate/student-technology-services/student-health-services/)
• Textbook Center (https://catalog.uwplatt.edu/graduate/student-technology-services/textbooks/)
• Veteran's Resources (https://catalog.uwplatt.edu/graduate/student-technology-services/veterans-resources/)
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